INLINE - ALPINE - EUROPACUP 2008 - woman

7. zavod
memorial Milana kopala
SLALOM Zeny

Rk  Bib Code
1 29 GERO005W
2 31 GERO002W
3 30 GERO001W
4 26 GEROO0O08W
5 27 GER5011W
6 19 GERO0011W
7 23 CZEO001W
8 21 CZEO0O004W
9 25 CZEO0o02W
10 22 GER5037W
11 17 GERO0009W
12 15 GERO0012W
13 16 CZEO003W
14 14 CZE0020W
15 12 CZEO007W
16 28 GER5010W
17 18 LATO0040W
18 11 LATO011W
19 13 GERO0015W
20 10 LATO009W
21 4 CZEO0062W
22 6 CZEOO60OW
23 24 LATO0010W
23 7 CZEOO57W
25 5 CZEO056W
26 20 GEROO17W

Disqualified - run 1
8 CZE0065W

Did not start - run 2
3 CZEO0064W
9 CZEO101W

INLINE - ALPINE - EUROPACUP 2008 - man

7. zavod

memorial Milana kopala
SLALOM juniofi - muzi
Rk Bib  Code
107

108

111

106
120

N wWN

Turnov 31.8.2008

Surname + First Name

SCHMOHL Manuela
BOERSIG Jana

VOGL Maria

STOLZ Ann Kathrin
WANZKE Ann Krystina
WOELFFING Lisa
MUSILOVA Sandra
PROCHAZKOVA Barbora
KUDELASKOVA Gabriela
VEIT Alessandra
ENGLMEIER Anita
KRAUS Christina
REHACKOVA Tereza
KELLNEROVA Martina
PROCHAZKOVA Pavlina
GRUENING Julia
SKRASTINA Anete
GARA Marta

BOERSIG Mira
MELDERE leva
VARGOVA Klara
ZAKOVA Tereza
MELDERE Madara
NADVORNIKOVA Tereza
ZAHALKOVA Tereza
BOSCH Kira

POSPISILOVA Eva

RUZICKOVA Tereza
MANESTAROVA Katerina

Turnov 31.8.2008

Surname + First Name

GAUCH Manuel

Nation

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
GER
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
LAT
LAT
GER
LAT
CZE
CZE
LAT
CZE
CZE
GER

CZE

CZE
CZE

Nation

GER

WITZMANN Klaus Hermann GER

Belingheri Stefano
MERTENS Mathias
WEIGL Markus

IT
GER
GER

1.Run

26.64
26.48
26.86
27.03
26.84
28.16
27.95
28.27
28.25
28.52
29.18
29.48
30.16
30.25
31.15
26.68
30.70
31.21
31.17
31.93
32.30
33.04
28.03
33.45
33.78
28.45

1.Run

23.94
24 .51
25.48
25.89
25.69

2.Run

28.11
28.36
28.09
28.33
28.61
29.31
29.85
29.71
29.80
20.79
30.56
31.22
31.31
31.58
31.26
36.88
33.33
33.23
33.73
34.32
34.05
34.71
40.39
34.97
35.93
42.74

2.Run

25.87
26.33
26.82
26.43
26.81

Time

54.75
54.84
54.95
55.36
55.45
57.47
57.80
57.98
58.05
58.31
59.74
1:00.70
1:01.47
1:01.83
1:02.41
1:03.56
1:04.03
1:04.44
1:04.90
1:06.25
1:06.35
1:07.75
1:08.42
1:08.42
1:09.71
1:11.19

Time

49.81
50.84
52.30
52.32
52.50



6 105
7 104
8 101
9 110
9 103
11 99
12 115
13 100
14 98
15 96
16 94
17 9
18 89
19 83
20 88
21 90
22 114
23 113
24 82
25 86
25 74
27 75
28 80
29 70
30 67
31 78
32 77
33 7
34 87
35 72
36 97
37 66
38 79
39 65
40 112
41 60
42 63
43 84
44 116
Did not qualified - run 1
61
62
68
76
Disqualified - run 2
64
81
85
92
93

95

SCHILLER Klaus-Peter
KUDELASEK Richard
GRIESSER Adrian
Losio Massimiliano
BEHA Patrick
BRANDTNER Petr
Losio Cristian

WALZ Reto
MEHLSTAEUBL Kai
MERTENS Marc
PRSALA Vojta
ZOERLEIN Manuel
KADERAVEK David
STEIGER Philipp
PODSTATA Josef
BLUMS Kristaps
Marco Melzi

Rovelli Lorenzo
BERTSCH Joerg
ZVEJNIEKS Miks
BRIZE Martins
LINHART Vit

JANDA Miroslav
NOVAK Jindrich
VALES Martin

BAER Christian
PIVONKA Martin
GULIS Tomas
BRISKA Roberts
VORWALDER Tobias
VORWALDER Yannik
AMBROS Dusan
VACLAVIK Lukas
KLEINER Jan
Piantoni Roberto
VONDRASEK Tibor
LACH Martin
SYROTIUK Radovan
Ochsner Dominik

STOJIMENOQV Martin
VONDRASEK Pavel
RYJACEK Jan
CIVCS Toms

PESCHL Robert
BRIZE Uldis
MOELLER Jan
BRANDL Johannes
VALESKY Martin
WALZ Marco

GER
CZE
GER
IT
GER
CZE
IT
GER
GER
GER
CZE
GER
GER
GER
CZE
LAT
IT

IT
GER
LAT
LAT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
SVK
SVK
LAT
GER
GER
SVK
CZE
CZE
IT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
LAT

SVK
LAT

CZE
GER
CZE
GER

25.89
25.95
26.00
26.44
26.17
26.28
26.30
26.17
26.63
27.56
27.18
27.36
27.67
27.34
27.92
28.89
28.44
28.88
29.13
29.58
29.53
29.86
31.11
31.77
31.48
30.19
28.09
31.46
28.12
32.45
26.74
29.63
29.09
33.83
29.34
35.44
33.10
30.46
35.99

27.45
27.49
27.52
27.39
27.66
27.64
27.73
27.89
28.00
28.49
29.05
290.04
28.87
29.35
290.76
20.34
20.84
30.38
30.94
31.55
31.60
31.39
32.95
3242
32.83
34.20
36.39
33.25
37.26
34.59
40.63
38.36
40.64
36.14
43.06
37.52
40.77
4419
39.01

53.34
53.44
53.52
53.83
53.83
53.92
54.03
54.06
54.63
56.05
56.23
56.40
56.54
56.69
57.68
58.23
58.28
59.26
1:00.07
1:01.13
1:01.13
1:01.25
1:04.06
1:04.19
1:04.31
1:04.39
1:04.48
1:04.71
1:05.38
1:07.04
1:07.37
1:07.99
1:09.73
1:09.97
1:12.40
1:12.96
1:13.87
1:14.65
1:15.00



